DESIGN: LUXO

8505-8506

LHH LED

A highly flexible self balancing arm in conjunction with excellent light output has given our LHH diagnostic luminaires

their vast popularity among the medical profession. The new LED version offers benefits over traditional halogen lamps.
The frictionless horizontal and vertical movement and the ease of use make the LHH the most flexible examination
luminaire on the market — and the best in its class.

The powerful LED light
source provides 15,000 Lux
at 1 metre, and has an
expected life span of 40,000
hours. The energy
o ‘, R consumption is less than half
B— e ‘ of a traditional halogen
-v\— examination lamp. Modern
lens optics provide a focused
pool of light without
annoying shadows. There is
hardly any downward heat
S radiation.

LHH LED is available for
table, trolley, wall or ceiling
mounting. We offer a wide
selection of specialized
brackets for most mounting
purposes.

RELATED PRODUCTS

p—



8505-8506 LHH LED

LHH LED CEILING
Article no.
8506-702-32

LHH LED TABLE

Article no.

8505-702

LHH LED TROLLEY

Article no.

8505-702-33
LHH LED WALL

Article no.

8506-702

Article no.
8505-702
8505-702-33
8506-702
8506-702-32

Trolley, white
SP bracket

Light
source
LED

Light
source
LED

Light
source
LED

Light
source
LED

Watt
15w
15w
15w
15w

AH table clamp, white

TE table bushing

BSP brack etw/back plate
Ceiling Mount 600 mm

Ceiling Mount 1000
Ceiling Mount 1400

Ceiling Mount 600 mm, with

socket

Ceiling Mount 1000 mm, with

socket

Ceiling Mount 1400 mm, with
socket

mm
mm

Watt Total Weight Angle
Effect
15 18 2.2 10
Watt Total Weight Angle
Effect
15 18 2.2 10
Watt Total Weight Angle
Effect
15 18 2.2 10
Watt Total Weight Angle
Effect
15 18 2.2 10
Total effect Voltage Work dist.
18w 110-240V 1.00 m
18w 110-240V 1.00 m
18w 110-240V 1.00 m
18w 110-240V 1.00 m
8990-037-1
8990-001-1
8990-010-1
8990-014-0
8990-023-1
8990-032-1
8990-033-1
8990-034-1
8990-029-1
8990-030-1
8990-026-1

LED colour Arm Colour Colours
temp length rendering
4300 1040 93
LED colour Arm Colour Colours
temp length rendering
4300 1040 93
LED colour Arm Colour Colours
temp length rendering
4300 1040 93
LED colour Arm Colour Colours
temp length rendering
4300 1040 93
Lux Colour temp. Colour rendering
15000 3700 K 93
15000 3700 K 93
15000 3700 K 93
15000 3700 K 93

Glamox ASA, Drammensveien 175, N-0277 Oslo, Norway

Life

40000
40000
40000
40000

Angle
10
10
10
10
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