











8505-8506

A highly flexible self balancing arm in conjunction with excellent light output has given our LHH diagnostic luminaires their vast popularity among the medical profession. The new LED version offers benefits over traditional halogen lamps. The frictionless horizontal and vertical movement and the ease of use make the LHH the most flexible examination luminaire on the market – and the best in its class.



The powerful LED light source provides 15,000 Lux at 1 metre, and has an expected life span of 40,000 hours. The energy consumption is less than half of a traditional halogen examination lamp. Modern lens optics provide a focused pool of light without annoying shadows. There is hardly any downward heat radiation.

LHH LED is available for table, trolley, wall or ceiling mounting. We offer a wide selection of specialized brackets for most mounting purposes.







RELATED PRODUCTS









OPTIONS

LHH LED CEILING

Article no.	Light source	Watt	Total Effect	Weight	Angle	LED colour	Arm length	Colour rendering	Colours		
8506-702-32	LED	15	18	2.2	10	4300	1040	93			
LHH LED TABLE											
Article no.	Light source	Watt	Total Effect	Weight	Angle	LED colour temp	Arm length	Colour rendering	Colours		
8505-702	LED	15	18	2.2	10	4300	1040	93			
LHH LED TROLLE	Y										
Article no.	Light source	Watt	Total Effect	Weight	Angle	LED colour temp	Arm length	Colour rendering	Colours		
8505-702-33	LED	15	18	2.2	10	4300	1040	93			
LHH LED WALL											
Article no.	Light source	Watt	Total Effect	Weight	Angle	LED colour temp	Arm length	Colour rendering	Colours		
8506-702	LED	15	18	2.2	10	4300	1040	93			
LIGHT DATA											
Article no.	Watt	Total eff	ect Volt	age W	ork dist	. Lux (Colour te	mp. Coloι	ır rendering	Life	Angle
8505-702	15 W	18 W	110-	-240 V 1.0	00 m	15 000	3700 K	93		40000	10
8505-702-33	15 W	18 W	110-	-240 V 1.0	00 m	15 000	3700 K	93		40000	10
8506-702	15 W	18 W	110-	-240 V 1.0	00 m	15 000	3700 K	93		40000	10
8506-702-32	15 W	18 W	110-	-240 V 1.0	00 m	15 000	3700 K	93		40000	10

ACCESSORIES	DESIGNATION
-------------	-------------

Trolley, white	8990-037-1
SP bracket	8990-001-1
AH table clamp, white	8990-010-1
TE table bushing	8990-014-0
BSP brack etw/back plate	8990-023-1
Ceiling Mount 600 mm	8990-032-1
Ceiling Mount 1000 mm	8990-033-1
Ceiling Mount 1400 mm	8990-034-1
Ceiling Mount 600 mm, with socket	8990-029-1
Ceiling Mount 1000 mm, with socket	8990-030-1
Ceiling Mount 1400 mm, with socket	8990-026-1

